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TECHNICAL DATASHEET 
COMPRESSION SPRAYER “FLORA“ 

COD.3385C  
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Sprayer Mod. Flora 3385C has been designed for spraying liquid solutions. 
 

Compression sprayer  With safety valve  

Working pressure (bar) 3  

Tank material Polyethylene 

Nozzle and pin material OT58 

Handle spring and valve material Inox aisi 302 

O-ring material NBR 

Tank capacity Lt. 10 

Filling diameter mm 60 

Nozzle Cod.928 Adjustable  

Net weight Kg 2,470 

Packing dimensions cm 22x22x65 
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Spraying perforamance: 
 

PRESSURE 
BAR 

FLOW RATE 
LT/MIN 

NOZZLE (HOLE 
1,5) 

1,7 
2,3 
2,9 

0,77 
0,93 
1,10 

 
60° 

1,7 
2,3 
2,9 

1,18 
1,39 
1,54 

 
JET 

 
CLEANING: wash the tank after every use with clean water. 

 

 
 
IMPORTANT: CAREFULLY FOLLOW THE INDICATIONS FOR USE REPORTED INTO THE 
USER’S MANUAL. 
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